S\

The Knowledge Hub
Universities

TKH Bus Service

The Knowledge Hub
Universities

SN

i

(R4 - Nasr City & First Settlement Bus Schedule)

> Feb 19 to March 19, 2026

(Nasr City & First Settlement to Campus) (Campus to First Settlement & Nasr City)
Pickup Point Time « Dropoff Point Time
Wonderland - Abbas El Akkad St 7:25 AM e TKH Campus 2:30 PM
Africa Pharmacy - Makram Ebeid St 7:30 AM e Waterway — Seoudi Market 3:30 PM
Abo Daoud St & Hassan Mamoun St 7:35 AM e Chill out — Mehwer Sadat 3:35 PM
EL Salam Mosque — Cook Door 7:40 AM e Moustafa Kamel Axis — Eissa Ceramic 3:45 PM
Twin Plaza — Lulu Market- First Settle 7:50 AM e Twin Plaza - First Settlement 3:50 PM
Moustafa Kamel Axis — Eissa Ceramic 7:57 AM e EL Salam Mosque — Cook Door 3:55 PM
Chill out — Mehwer Sadat 8:00 AM e EL Manhal School 4:00 PM
Waterway — Saoudi Market 8:05 AM e Abo Daoud St & Hassan Mamoun St 4:05 PM
TKH Campus 8:45 AM o Africa Pharmacy - Makram Ebeid St 4:10 PM
e Wonderland - Abbas EI Akkad St 4:15 PM

» Contact Us;
e Fleet Hotline No: 01201187777.
e E - Mail: Fleet@tkh.edu.eg.

RESIDENTIAL AREA (R7) NEW ADMINISTRATIVE CAPITAL.CAIRO, EGYPT.


https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B002'53.0%22N+31%C2%B020'20.9%22E/@30.04805,31.3385469,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDAyJzUzLjAiTiAzMcKwMjAnMjAuNyJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.0480461!4d31.3390713!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.0480505!4d31.3391351?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B003'36.4%22N+31%C2%B020'43.8%22E/@30.0599939,31.3451098,19.17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d30.060112!4d31.3455067?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B003'41.2%22N+31%C2%B021'28.1%22E/@30.061454,31.3572638,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDAzJzQ2LjQiTiAzMcKwMjEnMjAuMCJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.062891!4d31.3555489!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.0614545!4d31.3578106?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B002'42.9%22N+31%C2%B021'21.8%22E/@30.045256,31.3551999,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDAyJzQyLjgiTiAzMcKwMjEnMjEuNSJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.0452251!4d31.3559761!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.0452562!4d31.356056?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B003'09.8%22N+31%C2%B025'48.4%22E/@30.052721,31.429362,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.0527207!4d31.4301032?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B002'46.0%22N+31%C2%B026'32.4%22E/@30.0459904,31.4412269,18.19z/data=!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDAyJzQ2LjAiTiAzMcKwMjYnMzIuNiJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.0460968!4d31.442379!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.0461062!4d31.4423407?hl=en
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zKRcyqEkxQ4WFSbH6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zKRcyqEkxQ4WFSbH6
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B002'26.1%22N+31%C2%B028'30.3%22E/@30.040579,31.4745278,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.040579!4d31.4750753?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/The+Knowledge+Hub+Universities,+Coventry+University+Branch+in+Egypt/@29.9719975,31.709388,14z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x14578b8484b3b4ab:0xb4c3c22db69ee1db!2zVGhlIEtub3dsZWRnZSBIdWIgVW5pdmVyc2l0aWVzLCBDb3ZlbnRyeSBVbml2ZXJzaXR5IEJyYW5jaCBpbiBFZ3lwdCwgUmVzaWRlbnRpYWwgQXJlYSA3LCBSNyAoRGlwbG9tYXRpYyBBcmVhIE5ldyBBZG1pbmlzdHJhdGl2ZSBDYXBpdGFsLCDZhdit2KfZgdi42Kkg2KfZhNmC2KfZh9ix2KnigKzigK0!7e2!8m2!3d29.9719975!4d31.709388!3m4!1s0x14578b8484b3b4ab:0xb4c3c22db69ee1db!8m2!3d29.9719975!4d31.709388
mailto:Fleet@tkh.edu.eg

